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Mental health SUMMITS
	Location
	Date
	Time
	POC

	Tampa VA Medical Center
Location:

University of Phoenix, Tampa Campus
	9/10/2013
	8 a.m. – 1 p.m.
	Nicole Shiber

813-631-7135, x4356

Nicole.Shiber@va.gov
Mary Dorritie

863-701-2470

Mary.Dorritie@va.gov

	Orlando VA Medical Center
Lakemont Campus
	9/6/13
	9am – 12:30pm
	Mary Shea

407-646-4279

mary.shea@va.gov
Kevin Kolendo

407-599-1443

kevin.kolendo@va.gov

	Miami VA Health Care System

TC Doherty Auditorium,
	8/16/13
	8:30am – 1:30pm
	Diana Pure

305-575-7000, x7237

diana.pure2@va.gov
Giovanna Delgado

305-575-7000, x3239

giovanna.delgado@va.gov

	 Alachua County Health Dept.

218 SE 24th Street, Gainesville
	 9/9/2013
	9:00am – Noon
	Annie Brooks

386-755-3016, x2739

Annie.Brooks@va.gov
Rajan Aiyappan

352-376-1611, x6492

Rajan.Aiyappan@va.gov

	Bay Pines VA Health Care System

St. Petersburg College Library Conference Center, St. Petersburg, FL
	September 6, 2013
	8:00am-12:00pm

	Tarsha Pease

727-398-6661, x5301

tarsha.pease@va.gov
Mary Levenson

727-398-6661, x4680

mary.levenson@va.gov

	West Palm Beach VA Medical Center 

7305 N. Military Trail West Palm Beach, FL 33410 

(561) 422-8262
	August 6, 2013
	10:00am-12:30pm
	Elyse Kamer

561-422-8262

elyse.kamer@va.gov
Nicole Richardson

561-422-5795,  x5795

nicole.richardson@va.gov

	Pensacola Joint Ambulatory Care Center

Staff Meeting Room
	September 4, 2013
	9:30am – 3pm
	Leigh Ann Johnson

Leigh.Johnson2@va.gov
228-523-4997

	Legends Center, 5054 Soutel Drive, Jacksonville
	September 10, 2013
	10:00am – 2pm
	Annie Brooks

386-755-3016, x2739

Annie.Brooks@va.gov
Rajan Aiyappan

352-376-1611, x6492

Rajan.Aiyappan@va.gov

	American Legion, 229 Lake Ella Drive, Tallahassee
	September 11, 2013
	10:00am – 2pm
	Annie Brooks

386-755-3016, x2739

Annie.Brooks@va.gov
Rajan Aiyappan

352-376-1611, x6492

Rajan.Aiyappan@va.gov

	American Legion Post 57, 2602 SW Main Blvd, Lake City
	September 13, 2013
	10:00am – 2pm
	Annie Brooks

386-755-3016, x2739

Annie.Brooks@va.gov
Rajan Aiyappan

352-376-1611, x6492

Rajan.Aiyappan@va.gov

	
	
	
	


[image: image4.png]


[image: image5.png]


[Heading 3] For more information, contact  000-000-0000   |   www._______.com
[image: image6.png]ADVRNCE

TRANSFORMING POTENTIAL INTO PERFORMANCE



[image: image7.png]U.S. Department
of Veterans Affairs






